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Sunday 
24th

07:00-07:30
07:30-08:00
08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00 Coffee break
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00 Coffee break
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00
22:00-22:30
22:30-23:00

ITSS Society Awards

Keynote 1
Cristina Olaverri-Monreal

Opening ceremony

Registration

Gala Dinner
ITSS Presidential Award

ITSS Lifetime 
Achievement Award

Thursday
28th

Lunch

Regular Sessions 
& Special Sessions

Registration

Keynote 3
Serge Hoogendoorn 

Coffee break

Regular Sessions 
& Special Sessions

Lunch

Coffee break

Regular Sessions 
& Special Sessions

Lunch

Tuesday 
26th

Regular Sessions & 
Special Sessions 

Coffee break

Farewell
Best Paper Awards  

Lunch

Wednesday
27th

Keynote 2
Angelos Amditis

Coffee break

Monday 
25th

Coffee break

Lunch

Regular Sessions, 
Special Sessions 
& Poster Session

ITS Industrial Panel

Regular Sessions & 
Special Sessions

Coffee break

Keynote 4
David Cebon

Coffee break

Regular Sessions, 
Special Sessions 
& Poster Session

Registration
Registration Registration

Regular Sessions 
& Special Sessions

Workshops

Workshops

Workshops

Workshops
WiE & YP

Regular Sessions 
& Special Sessions

Regular Sessions 
& Special Sessions

Regular Sessions & 
Special Sessions 


